
Name Email Address
Armistead, Debra College of Engineering
Bunting, Geoffrey Internal Audit
Byrd, Andy Office of Commercialization & Industry Collaboration
Clancy, Michelle School of Computing
Collins, Jennifer Center for Lung Biology
Compton, Denise Marx Library
Cumberland, Benjamin Health Systems Grants Administration
Devine, Darrianne Health Systems Grants Administration
Diaz, Bryanna



ROC Meeting Attendees
Wednesday, June 8, 2022

Name College/Department
Anderson, Madalyn Arts & Sciences
McAlister, Brittney Internal Audit
Schratt, Laura Internal Audit
Kitsons, Kaycie Internal Audit
Stillman, Klara Internal Audit, student
Weaver, Jennifer Pediatrics
Cross, Brad Internal Audit
Falks, Kaitlyn Academic Affairs
Rogers, Charlotte College of Education & Professional Studies
Mareska, Sandra College of Nursing
Duke, Ward Grants & Contracts Accounting
Sheffield, Bubba Grants & Contracts Accounting
Wainwright, Heather Sponsored Projects Administration
Rivera-Vega, Elizabeth College of Nursing
Smilie, Bryant Arts & Sciences
Kwilecki, Gerard Office of Research & Economic Development
Holmes, Karmen Sponsored Projects Administration
Reeves, Emily Health Systems Grants Administration
Lefeaux, Terri Sponsored Projects Administration
Williams, Angela Research Compliance & Assurance
Miller, Danielle Research Compliance & Assurance
Layton, Dusty Research Compliance & Assurance
DeVine, Darriane Health Systems Grants Administration
Collins, Jennifer Center for Lung Biology
Patterson, Paul Office of Research & Economic Development
Drury, Tiffany Grants & Contracts Accounting
Furman, David Information Security, Risk & Compliance
Musgrove, Deborah Sponsored Projects Administration
Hedberg, Gina Sponsored Projects Administration
Lawson, Ashley Health Systems Grants Administration
Cumberland, Ben College of Medicine
Flowers, Julie Health Systems Grants Administration
Wilson, Arnedra Office of Research & Economic Development
Lemley, Trey Biomedical Library







Name College/Department

Armistead, Debra College of Engineering
Bunting, Geoffrey Internal Audit
Collins, Jennifer College of Medicine - Center for Lung Biology
Cumberland, Benjamin Health Systems Grant Administration
Drury, Tiffany Office of Grants & Contracts Accounting
Flowers, Julie Health Systems Grant Administration
Gratton, Caroline Office of Research Compliance & Assurance
Hedberg, Gina Office of Sponsored Projects Administration
Henderson, Amy School of Computing
Holmes, Karmen Office of Sponsored Projects Administration
Stillman, Klara Internal Audit - student
Jordan, Angela Office of Research Communications, Development & Learning
Kwilecki, Gerard Office of Research & Economic Development
Lawson, Ashley Health Systems Grant Administration
Layton, Dusty Health Systems Grant Administration
Lefeaux, Terri College of Arts & Sciences
Little, Danielle Health Systems Grant Administration
Lowry, Andrea Office of Sponsored Projects Administration
Miller, Danielle Office of Research Compliance & Assurance
Moore, Helen Health Systems Grant Administration
Patterson, Paul Office of Research & Economic Development
Rogers, Charlotte College of Education & Professional Studies
Sheffield, Bubba Office of Grants & Contracts Accounting
Sheppard, Nicholas School of Computing/College of Engineering
Smilie, Bryant College of Arts & Sciences
Stacy, Jacqueline College of Nursing
Thistlewaite, Brooke College of Medicine - Pharmacology
Wainwright, Heather Office of Sponsored Projects Administration
Weaver, Jennifer College of Medicine - Pediatrics
Whiting, Web College of Medicine - Family Medicine
Wilson, Arnedra Office of Research & Economic Development
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